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Highest break - Pankaj Advani: 701

No Player Breaks

1  Pankaj Advani

701, 575, 318, 304, 289, 254, 232, 206, 199, 196, 196, 185, 182, 150, 149, 145,
135, 133, 128, 123, 119, 118, 114, 114, 103, 100, 98, 98, 95, 94, 94, 94, 93, 93,
92, 92, 90, 90, 86, 86, 86, 85, 85, 82, 81, 76, 74, 73, 71, 70, 69, 64, 63, 62, 62,
61, 59, 58, 57, 57, 57, 57, 55, 55, 55, 54, 50

2  Peter Gilchrist
551, 304, 290, 282, 268, 259, 212, 185, 180, 171, 162, 120, 114, 113, 106, 103,
102, 100, 98, 96, 96, 95, 95, 92, 89, 84, 80, 80, 74, 73, 69, 68, 68, 62, 57, 53,
51

3  Robert Hall
406, 284, 268, 224, 224, 218, 189, 163, 153, 150, 142, 133, 129, 124, 121, 119,
118, 116, 97, 92, 91, 90, 89, 87, 86, 85, 76, 75, 71, 68, 67, 64, 64, 64, 63, 63,
56, 53, 52, 50

4  David Causier

403, 336, 308, 269, 260, 243, 236, 229, 215, 207, 204, 188, 186, 178, 176, 170,
163, 162, 160, 146, 138, 133, 127, 118, 116, 112, 111, 108, 104, 104, 103, 96,
96, 93, 93, 92, 92, 92, 91, 89, 89, 89, 89, 88, 87, 86, 86, 84, 84, 83, 83, 81, 80,
74, 74, 73, 71, 62, 62, 62, 62, 59, 54, 53, 51

5  Phil Mumford 342, 207, 113, 106, 106, 82, 77, 77, 71, 70, 63, 61, 57, 57, 54, 53, 53, 51

6  Matthew Bolton
294, 268, 224, 213, 213, 190, 189, 176, 170, 157, 122, 108, 107, 106, 101, 101,
100, 99, 97, 97, 97, 95, 88, 85, 84, 84, 83, 77, 72, 67, 66, 65, 64, 60, 58, 58, 54,
52, 52

7  Dhruv Sitwala
271, 174, 142, 140, 121, 110, 106, 103, 100, 94, 93, 92, 87, 85, 85, 75, 71, 69,
68, 66, 59, 59, 58, 57, 56, 54, 54, 53, 53, 53, 52, 51

8  Sourav Kothari
257, 220, 200, 197, 185, 154, 126, 123, 99, 98, 96, 96, 93, 92, 91, 91, 89, 87,
87, 87, 83, 83, 77, 76, 65, 64, 59, 59, 54, 53, 52, 51, 51, 50, 50

9  Rupesh Shah
246, 199, 163, 145, 142, 125, 118, 115, 110, 107, 106, 105, 104, 104, 104, 101,
98, 96, 94, 90, 87, 86, 84, 81, 74, 74, 67, 65, 63, 63, 61, 60, 59, 57, 55, 54

10  Bhaskar Balachandra
245, 242, 211, 204, 192, 179, 172, 170, 151, 143, 108, 106, 105, 104, 104, 102,
101, 101, 100, 98, 97, 92, 90, 86, 81, 81, 80, 80, 79, 74, 72, 69, 68, 61, 60, 60,
51, 50

11  Devendra Joshi
235, 209, 201, 180, 144, 141, 141, 135, 128, 113, 112, 108, 108, 105, 101, 101,
100, 100, 100, 95, 95, 92, 89, 88, 86, 86, 81, 78, 77, 77, 68, 66, 66, 65, 63, 59,
59, 57, 54, 52, 52, 52, 50

12  Siddharth Parikh 230, 208, 204, 119, 110, 104, 104, 94, 85, 82, 78, 75, 67, 65, 65, 59, 53

13  Alok Kumar
212, 188, 184, 158, 142, 104, 102, 102, 97, 90, 89, 88, 87, 86, 85, 77, 74, 74,
68, 61, 60, 59, 58, 57, 57, 54, 53

14  Robin Wilson
210, 206, 198, 189, 186, 111, 101, 94, 94, 93, 89, 88, 88, 85, 80, 75, 64, 61, 60,
58, 58, 55, 52, 50

15  Dhvaj Haria 178, 151, 114, 101, 101, 97, 94, 90, 87, 81, 74, 70, 70, 67, 58, 54, 54

16  Subramanian
Venkateswaran

155, 130, 102, 93, 77, 75, 71, 66, 65, 65, 60, 60, 53, 50

17  Aditya Agrawal
151, 105, 98, 98, 97, 94, 85, 83, 79, 79, 72, 69, 67, 65, 64, 58, 55, 54, 53, 52,
50, 50

18  Jaiveer Dhingra 150, 139, 136, 114, 98, 94, 91, 89, 83, 77, 69, 68, 66, 59, 57, 54, 50
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19  Neil Bolton 146, 90, 78, 56, 54, 50

20  Mark Hirst 141, 112, 99, 92, 82, 78, 74, 65

21  Ashok Shandilya
138, 113, 109, 109, 105, 101, 101, 98, 98, 95, 94, 91, 86, 82, 81, 80, 76, 75, 71,
69, 66, 63, 59, 59, 56, 54, 51, 51, 50

22  Aaron Davies 116, 71, 51

23  Wayne Doyle 103, 86, 79, 70, 69, 68, 63, 61, 61, 58, 57, 51, 51, 51, 50

24  Steve Brookshaw 101, 95, 86, 80, 69, 67, 64, 64, 60, 59, 57, 56, 54, 52, 52, 51, 50

25  Nalin Patel 100, 99, 93, 88, 84, 79, 69, 64, 63, 62, 62, 61, 57, 56, 54, 52, 52, 50

26  Rajkumar Dorairaj 100, 89, 64, 53, 51

27  Christopher Taylor 100, 84, 80, 77, 70, 70, 69, 67, 65, 63, 60, 57, 57, 51

28  Arun Agrawal 97, 94, 83, 81, 80, 68, 62, 58, 54, 53

29  Brian Harvey 96, 62, 61, 61, 53, 53, 50, 50

30  Jamie Barker 94, 71, 61, 59, 58, 52, 51

31  Ian Williamson 89, 83, 74, 72, 65, 56, 50

32  Phil Davis 88

33  Todd Hayward 83, 77, 73, 50, 50

34  Jonathan Marwood 81, 77, 54, 52, 52

35  Fraser Durham 76, 64, 62

36  Arthur Winn 76

37  Adam Clarke 73, 53, 50

38  John McIntyre 68, 62

39  Emma Bonney 66

40  Felix Knoll 59

41  Peter Atkinson 56, 53

42  Joshua Burns 54


